
CERTIFIED DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIST—Kansas City District Office (6/28/2013) 

A Certified Development Company (CDC) is a non-profit corporation that is set up to contribute to the economic development of 
a specified area.  ACDs provide long-term financing for fixed assets through the SBA’s 504 program.  CDC projects are joint ef-
fort between the CDC/SBA, a private lender and the business.  Some of the CDCs listed below have satellite offices in areas 
other than those listed.  The website address is shown for each organization.  

Tom Kenagy 

EDC Loan Corporation 

1100 Walnut, Suite 1700 

Kansas City, MO  64106 

816-691-2111 

tkenagy@edckc.com 

Donna DeLong Hamillton 
Enterprise Development Corporation1 

910 E. Broadway, Suite A 
Columbia, MO  65201 

573-875-8117 
ddelong@socket.net 

http://www.entdevcorp.org 

Wayne Symmonds 
Frontier Financial Partners, Inc. 

1512 W. 6th Ave., Suite E 
Emporia, KS  66801 

620-342-7041 
symmonds@swbell.net 

http://www.frontierfinancialpartners.com 
 

David Long 

Heartland Business Capital, Inc.2 

8900 Indian Creek Pkwy Ste 150 

Overland Park, KS  66210 

913-599-1717 

david@hbcloans.com 

http://www.504spot.com 

Jitka Durman 

Mid-America, Inc. 

Pittsburg State University 

Business & Technology Institute 

1701 S. Broadway 

Pittsburg, KS  66762 

620-235-4924 

jhamrsmi@pittstate.edu 

http://www.btikansas.com/home/CDC/ 

Laurel Goforth 
Midwest Small Business Finance 

1251 NW Briarcliff Parkway, Suite 25 
Kansas City, MO  64116 

816-468-4989 
laurelg@clayedc.com 

http://www.simplymoreloans.com 

Jon Ecker 

Mo-Kan Development, Inc.3 

224 N. 7th St. 

St. Joseph, MO  64501 

816-233-3144 

jecker@mo-kan.org 

http://www.mo-kan.org/ 

Mindy Murray 
RMI, Inc.4 

3324 Emerald Lane 
Jefferson City, MO  65109 

573-635-0136 
mindy@rmiinc.org 

http://www.rmiinc.org/ 

Troy Roberts 
Wakarusa Valley Development, Inc. 

120 E. 9th 
Lawrence, KS  66044 

785-749-7600 
troberts@wakarusavalley.org 

http://www.wakarusavalley.org 

Linda Conner 
Central Ozark Development 

34 Roofener 
P.O. Box 3553 

Camdenton, MO 
573-3465692 

www.sbaloansmissouri.org 

1This Missouri CDC is a Premier Certified Lender 
2This Kansas CDC also serves the Missouri metropolitan statistical area of Kansas City, MO 
3This Missouri CDC also serves Six Counties in NE Kansas 

4This Missouri CDC serves the State of Kansas and the State of Missouri and Six Counties in west-central Illinois 

For more Kansas Certified Development Companies, please go to: 
 http://www.sba.gov/about-offices-content/2/3117 
 
For more Missouri Certified Development Companies, please go to: 
 http://www.sba.gov/about-offices-content/2/3124 

https://www.edckc.com/content/edc_agencies/edc_loan/ 

Kansas Missouri 



 
 


